CPCI Boards & Enclosures
Features
MIC-3958
Ethernet Card
�� Up to 4x i210 or 1xi350-AM4 Intel Ethernet Controller
�� 32bit 33/66MHz PCI or PCIe bus
�� Up to 4x RJ45 or X-code M12 connector on front panel
�� LAN Bypass and RIO spec reserved per request

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
MIC-3958 Ethernet Card
Ordering Information
Front Board7 Rear Board
Front Panel Controller Bus interface On Board Features RTM Rear Panel
MIC-3958A1-S1E1 4 x RJ45 Connector,LAN LED5 i210 PCI - Yes -
MIC-3958B1-S1E1 4 x M12 Connector,LAN LED i210 PCI 2 x Pair LAN Bypass3 By Request4 -
MIC-3958C1-S1E2 4 x M12 Connector,LAN LED i350-AM4 PCI Express6 - - -
MIC-3958R1-S1E - - 2 x RJ45 Connector,LAN LED5
Note:
1.	 4 ethernet interfaces share 1 Gbit/s data transfer rate.
2.	 1 Gbit/s data transfer rate for each interface when 4 interfaces are used simultaneously.
3.	 LAN bypass LED Connect: ACT(Green),Link (Off); Disconnect:ACT(Green Blink),Link (Off).
4.	 RTM board is based on customer request,1 pair LAN Bypass reserved to RIO.
5.	 MIC-3958R1-S1E is compatible to MIC-3958A1-S1E, they share two Ethernet interfaces, switchable by on front board jumper "SW1"; The default setting of "SW1"is for 4 ports
RJ45 on front board.
6.	 MIC-3958C’s connector is not legacy 2mm HM, need consult sales for compatible backplane.
7.	 No accessory M12 cable, please contact local sales for cable spec.
Related Products
CPU board Description
MIC-3328 Series 3U CompactPCI 3rd generation Ivy bridge Intel® Core™
i3/i7 Processor Blades
MIC-3329 Series 3U CompactPCI Baytrial Intel® Atom™ Low power
Processor Blades
MIC-3332 Series 3U CompactPCI 6th generation Skylake Intel® Core™
i7/Xeon E3 Processor Blades
Products Picture
MIC-3958B1-S1E MIC-3958C1-S1EMIC-3958A1-S1E MIC-3958R1-S1E